
THE N 137 FT OF LOT 1 SHADOW WOO

LE 762-1797, DC 1169-568, WD 117

KOVACH MARILYN A
272 SE MOONLIGHT DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

27-6S-17-09784-099

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

27617.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU
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100

20,300
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30,731
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0

27,937

1214/0645 5/04/2011 LE U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARILYN A KOVACH (RET

NADINE R CARPENTER 

1171/0629 3/03/2009 WD Q I 01 24,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LENVIL DICKS

MARILYN A KOVACH
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HX Base Yr

272 SE MOONLIGHT DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,128 50.1840 56.21 63,405 1963 1963 0 0
AP
50 35.00 20.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 2024 Heated Area: 900

BAS 900 100 900 10,118

FEP 180 80 144 1,619

FSP 210 40 84 944

1,290 1,128 12,681

BAS= W3 FEP= N9 W20 S9 E20$ W22 S36 E2 FSP= S10 E21 N10 W21$
E23 N36$.

BAS

3

22

36

2

23

36

FEP 9

20

9

20

FSP10

21

10

21

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

100

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 137.00 0.00 1.45 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 20,300


